
#1 = 2014 Men's JO Nationals- JO FINALS: 100%
#2 = 2014 Men's JO National Championships: 100%

2014 Men's JO Nationals- JO FINALS
Event Results - Multi
May 10, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/10/2014 7:57:31 PM

Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Favian Valdez1 360 USGDC-2, Mahwah 28.95014.550
5.600
8.950

/        

14.400
5.600
8.900

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Guy2 385 DeVeau's 28.80014.300

4.900
9.400

/        

14.500
4.900
9.600

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cian McConnell3 324 Cypress 27.65013.850

4.900
8.950

/        

13.800
4.700
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brayden Borromeo4 353 Hanover 27.55013.900

4.700
9.300

-0.100/        

13.650
4.700
9.050

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Corey14 Matthews II5 366 Flip Force 27.450T 13.950

4.900
9.050

/        

13.500
4.900
8.600

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam McColl5 367 High Point 27.450T 13.750

4.700
9.050

/        

13.700
4.700
9.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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